22974

Vol. mg0 Page 23482

REAL PROPERTY ABSTRACT

DECEDENT:

Charles C. Haren 5006 South Etna Klamath Falls, OR 97603

Case No. 9003097CV Probate proceedings are pending in Klamath County.

The following real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon, is subject to the proceedings:

SEE EXHIBIT "A".

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this abstract.

Dated: _// - 2/ . 1990

Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission Expires: 10/07/94

Attorney and Personal Representative: Jerry Molatore 426 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 (503) 884-7731

STATE OF OREGON)) ss. COUNTY OF KLAMATH)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on the 21ST day of November, 1990.



REAL PROPERTY ABSTRACT Estate of Charles C. Haren

After recording return to:

Jerry Molatore, P.C. 426 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 The North 160 feet of Lot 42 of ELMWOOD PARK, saving and excepting therefrom the East 20 feet for roadway purposes, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

1000

Filed f	or record at request of		Jerry Molatore	the26th day
of	Nov.	D. 19 90	at2:19	o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. m90,
UI	of		Deeds	on Page23482
				Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE	\$10.00			By Dauline Mulendore

EXHIBIT_A_